
WHAT VEHICLES WERE STOLEN IN 2019/20

of motorcycles stolen 
were 201cc - 500cc

of other vehicle thefts were 
heavy trucks

of other vehicles thefts
were plant and equipment

Motorcycle theft has increased 

by 34% or more 
in each of NSW, QLD, SA 

and TAS since 2015/16 

Honda and Yamaha make up 
of all motorcycle thefts

Did you 
 know?  

The most commonly stolen plant 
and equipment vehicles were:

Motorcycles thefts Other vehicle thefts
of stolen motorcycles 
were not recovered

‘other vehicles’ stolen 
were not recovered

Tractors

Excavators

Skidsteers 

45,010
80% of all vehicle thefts

9,021
16% of all vehicle thefts

2,281
4% of all vehicle thefts

  Passenger & light
       commercial vehicles       Other vehiclesMotorcycles 

28%37% 

49% 39% 

1 in 2 1 in 2 

20%  were stolen from a street

17%  were stolen from a street

61%  were stolen from a residence

7%  were stolen from a business 

21%

17%

  10%

  9%

7%

4%

2%

2%

Honda

Yamaha

Kawasaki

Suzuki

KTM

SYM

Harley Davidson

14%

  20%

17%

22%

15%

7%

5%

50 cc or less

51 - 150 cc

151 - 250 cc

251 - 500 cc

501 - 750 cc

751 - 1000 cc

1001 cc or more

2%

3%

3%

3%

3%

4%

6%

15%

18%

28%

Freightliner

Volvo

Mazda

Kenworth

Ford

Nissan

Toyota

Mitsubishi

Hino

Isuzu

20%

15%

  8%

7%

4%

4%

Kubota

Caterpillar

John Deere

Bobcat

Case

Komatsu

CARS is fully funded by the NMVTRC

21%

18%

26%

35%  were stolen from a business

22%  were stolen from a residence 

© 2020 NMVTRC

Kymco

Piaggio

3%

Toyota 4%

Triumph 2%


