# WHAT VEHICLES WERE STOLEN IN 2019/20

Passenger & light commercial vehicles



45,010 80% of all vehicle thefts

#### Motorcycles



9,021 16% of all vehicle thefts

#### **Other vehicles**



2,281 4% of all vehicle thefts

## Motorcycles thefts

1 in 2 of stolen motorcycles were not recovered



39% Honda and Yamaha make up of all motorcycle thefts

Honda	21%
Yamaha	17%
Kawasaki	10%
Suzuki	9%
KTM	7%
SYM	4%
Kymco	3%
Piaggio	2%
Harley Davidson	2%
Triumph	2%

37% of motorcycles stolen were 201cc - 500cc

50 cc or less	14%
51 - 150 cc	20%
151 - 250 cc	17%
251 - 500 cc	22%
501 - 750 cc	15%
751 - 1000 cc	7%
1001 cc or more	5%

61% were stolen from a residence

**H** 170/0 were stolen from a street

### Other vehicle thefts

1 in 2 'other vehicles' stolen were not recovered



of other vehicle thefts were 45 / 0 heavy trucks

lsuzu	28%
Hino	18%
Mitsubishi	15%
Toyota	6%
Nissan	4%
Ford	3%
Kenworth	3%
Mazda	3%
Volvo	3%
Freightliner	2%

28% of other vehicles thefts were plant and equipment

Kubota	20%
Caterpillar	15%
John Deere	8%
Bobcat	7%
Case	4%
Komatsu	4%
Toyota	4%

35% were stolen from a business

22% were stolen from a residence

= 20% were stolen from a street



Motorcycle theft has increased by 34% or more in each of NSW, QLD, SA and TAS since 2015/16

The most commonly stolen plant and equipment vehicles were:

Tractors	26%
<b>Excavators</b>	21%
Skidsteers	18%